Coaches:
Players (15)

NAME

Fayetteville-Manlius
Girls Freshman Crew
E 2021 - 2022

Athletics Director: Scott R. Sugar
Assistant: Morgan Way

8201 East Seneca Tpke
Manlius, NY, 13104
(315) 692-1919
www.fmhornets.com

Ella DeParde

Nola Featherstone
Marie Nicole Jazmin
Elizabeth Kawa
Sydney King

Mara McBride
Teagan Meyer
Emma Pierie
Elaine Poole
Taylor Ratliff

Mia Sakonju
Michaela Scalzetti
Alexandra Scaringe
Ava Schrader
Annika Scuderi

GRADE

11
12
11
11
12

Graduated

11
12
11
12
11
11
11
11
11
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